CURRENT CASE LIST ATTACHMENT B

Address Area EBCC Area Case Status Intake Date Folder Number GISID Attempt Date EA Type

12543 NE 23rd PI Bridle Trails No Open 4/3/2019 19-109701 12655 5/14/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
4734 140th Ave NE Bridle Trails No Closed - Complied 7/11/2019 19-118912 19689 7/11/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
2455 161st Ave NE Crossroads No Open 4/22/2019 19-111838 33295 4/23/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
2615 146th Ave SE Eastgate East Bellevue Closed - No Violation 5/20/2019 19-113417 19207 5/20/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
2625 146th Ave SE Eastgate East Bellevue Closed - No Violation 4/18/2019 19-110531 19185 4/18/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
16331 SE 37th St Eastgate No Open 5/23/2019 19-113701 53391 5/23/2019 Boarding House

16449 SE 39th PI Eastgate No Closed - No Violation 7/22/2019 19-119417 40239 7/22/2019 Boarding House

3828 136th PI SE Eastgate No Closed - Complied 7/3/2019 19-118530 20701 7/3/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
12032 SE 42nd St Factoria No Closed - Complied 8/23/2019 19-121258 43570 8/23/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
5090 Highland Dr Factoria No Closed - No Violation 9/5/2019 19-123639 26961 9/5/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
14016 SE Newport Way  Newcastle No Closed - No Violation 5/30/2019 19-115267 20587 5/30/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
16025 SE 47th Ln Newcastle No Closed - Complied (Hearing) 7/2/2019 19-118429 27540 7/2/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
16135 SE Newport Way  Newcastle No Closed - Complied 8/26/2019 19-121364 24074 8/26/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
16458 SE 44th Pl Newcastle No Closed - Complied 5/3/2019 19-112527 21238 5/3/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
16458 SE 44th PI Newcastle No Closed - Complied 5/10/2019 19-112886 21238 5/9/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
16931 SE 32nd PI Newcastle No Closed - No Violation 4/8/2019 19-109977 39466 4/8/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
4554 150th Ave SE Newcastle No Closed - No Violation 8/7/2019 19-120384 24583 8/7/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
4643 154th PI SE Newcastle No Closed - No Violation 9/27/2019 19-125726 26843 9/27/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
4836 152nd PI SE Newcastle No Closed - No Violation 4/25/2019 19-112102 27191 4/25/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
12205 SE 65th St Newport Hills No Closed - Complied 4/4/2019 19-109774 46347 4/4/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
4641 121st Ave SE Newport Hills No Closed - Complied 6/3/2019 19-115411 44930 6/3/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
6302 126th Ave SE Newport Hills No Closed - Complied 6/11/2019 19-115931 46812 6/11/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
6327 114th Ave SE Newport Hills No Closed - No Violation 9/3/2019 19-123487 54940 9/3/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
6720 121st Ave SE Newport Hills No Closed - Complied 6/6/2019 19-115693 46376 6/6/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
10023 NE 28th PI North Bellevue No Closed - Complied 9/24/2019 19-124551 3107 9/24/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
1247 106th PI NE North Bellevue No Closed - Complied 9/25/2019 19-124616 3879 9/25/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
1330 102nd Ave NE North Bellevue No Closed - Complied 8/21/2019 19-121108 4040 8/21/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
9827 NE 14th St North Bellevue No Closed - No Violation 8/19/2019 19-120937 55837 8/19/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
108 164th Ave NE Northeast Bellevue No Closed - No Violation 4/2/2019 19-109630 41184 4/2/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
16700 NE 29th St Northeast Bellevue No Closed - No Violation 7/16/2019 19-119148 33404 7/8/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
16705 NE 5th PI Northeast Bellevue No Closed - Complied 5/3/2019 19-112526 41230 5/3/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental

1924 177th Ave NE Northeast Bellevue No Open 7/18/2019 19-119252 42797 7/18/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental



Address

2432 169th Ave NE
2428 129th Ave SE
14516 SE 20th PI
14717 SE 15th PI
1512 150th Ave SE
1519 146th Ave SE
15405 SE 9th St
1840 146th PI SE
13916 SE 20th St
15622 SE 9th St
15946 SE 1st St
10487 SE 19th St
2136 104th PI SE
3006 108th Ave SE
337 106th Ave SE
12613 SE 4th PI
12633 SE 7th PI
12816 SE 3rd St
916 129th PI NE

Area

Northeast Bellevue
Richards Valley
Southeast Bellevue
Southeast Bellevue
Southeast Bellevue
Southeast Bellevue
Southeast Bellevue
Southeast Bellevue
Southeast Bellevue
Southeast Bellevue
Southeast Bellevue
Southwest Bellevue
Southwest Bellevue
Southwest Bellevue
Southwest Bellevue
Wilburton/ne 8th St
Wilburton/ne 8th St
Wilburton/ne 8th St
Wilburton/ne 8th St

EBCC Area
No

No

East Bellevue
East Bellevue
East Bellevue
East Bellevue
East Bellevue
East Bellevue
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Case Status

Closed - Complied
Open

Closed - Complied
Closed - No Violation
Open

Open

Open

Closed - No Violation
Closed - Complied
Open

Open

Closed - No Violation
Open

Closed - No Violation
Closed - Complied
Open

Open

Open

Open

Intake Date
4/17/2019
8/23/2019

7/9/2019
6/17/2019
8/21/2019
9/17/2019
9/26/2019

9/3/2019
8/23/2019
8/26/2019
9/10/2019
6/28/2019
8/22/2019
8/23/2019
8/22/2019
8/23/2019
6/24/2019
7/19/2019

9/3/2019

Folder Number
19-110492
19-121254
19-118766
19-116272
19-121107
19-124208
19-124734
19-123475
19-121255
19-121360
19-123896
19-118307
19-121181
19-121256
19-121227
19-121251
19-116653
19-119355
19-123474

GISID Attempt Date

36307
17744
16930
16826
35294
16909
35141
16860
19405
34909
34161

6913

6154

6098

7881
17289
17317
17399
15982

EA Type
4/17/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
8/23/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
7/9/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
6/17/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
8/21/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
9/17/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
9/26/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
9/3/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
8/23/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
8/26/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
9/10/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
6/28/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
8/22/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
8/23/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
8/22/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
8/23/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
6/24/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
7/19/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
9/3/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental



