CURRENT CASE LIST						ATTACHMENT B
Address	Area	EBCC Area	Case Status	Intake Date Folder Number	GISID	Attempt Date EA Type
12543 NE 23rd Pl	Bridle Trails	No	Open	4/3/2019 19-109701	12655	5/14/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
4734 140th Ave NE	Bridle Trails	No	Closed - Complied	7/11/2019 19-118912	19689	7/11/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
2455 161st Ave NE	Crossroads	No	Open	4/22/2019 19-111838	33295	4/23/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
2615 146th Ave SE	Eastgate	East Bellevue	Closed - No Violation	5/20/2019 19-113417	19207	5/20/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
2625 146th Ave SE	Eastgate	East Bellevue	Closed - No Violation	4/18/2019 19-110531	19185	4/18/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
16331 SE 37th St	Eastgate	No	Open	5/23/2019 19-113701	53391	5/23/2019 Boarding House
16449 SE 39th Pl	Eastgate	No	Closed - No Violation	7/22/2019 19-119417	40239	7/22/2019 Boarding House
3828 136th Pl SE	Eastgate	No	Closed - Complied	7/3/2019 19-118530	20701	7/3/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
12032 SE 42nd St	Factoria	No	Closed - Complied	8/23/2019 19-121258	43570	8/23/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
5090 Highland Dr	Factoria	No	Closed - No Violation	9/5/2019 19-123639	26961	9/5/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
14016 SE Newport Way	Newcastle	No	Closed - No Violation	5/30/2019 19-115267	20587	5/30/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
16025 SE 47th Ln	Newcastle	No	Closed - Complied (Hearing)	7/2/2019 19-118429	27540	7/2/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
16135 SE Newport Way	Newcastle	No	Closed - Complied	8/26/2019 19-121364	24074	8/26/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
16458 SE 44th Pl	Newcastle	No	Closed - Complied	5/3/2019 19-112527	21238	5/3/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
16458 SE 44th Pl	Newcastle	No	Closed - Complied	5/10/2019 19-112886	21238	5/9/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
16931 SE 32nd Pl	Newcastle	No	Closed - No Violation	4/8/2019 19-109977	39466	4/8/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
4554 150th Ave SE	Newcastle	No	Closed - No Violation	8/7/2019 19-120384	24583	8/7/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
4643 154th Pl SE	Newcastle	No	Closed - No Violation	9/27/2019 19-125726	26843	9/27/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
4836 152nd Pl SE	Newcastle	No	Closed - No Violation	4/25/2019 19-112102	27191	4/25/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
12205 SE 65th St	Newport Hills	No	Closed - Complied	4/4/2019 19-109774	46347	4/4/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
4641 121st Ave SE	Newport Hills	No	Closed - Complied	6/3/2019 19-115411	44930	6/3/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
6302 126th Ave SE	Newport Hills	No	Closed - Complied	6/11/2019 19-115931	46812	6/11/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
6327 114th Ave SE	Newport Hills	No	Closed - No Violation	9/3/2019 19-123487	54940	9/3/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
6720 121st Ave SE	Newport Hills	No	Closed - Complied	6/6/2019 19-115693	46376	6/6/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
10023 NE 28th Pl	North Bellevue	No	Closed - Complied	9/24/2019 19-124551	3107	9/24/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
1247 106th Pl NE	North Bellevue	No	Closed - Complied	9/25/2019 19-124616	3879	9/25/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
1330 102nd Ave NE	North Bellevue	No	Closed - Complied	8/21/2019 19-121108	4040	8/21/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
9827 NE 14th St	North Bellevue	No	Closed - No Violation	8/19/2019 19-120937	55837	8/19/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
108 164th Ave NE	Northeast Bellevue	No	Closed - No Violation	4/2/2019 19-109630	41184	4/2/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
16700 NE 29th St	Northeast Bellevue	No	Closed - No Violation	7/16/2019 19-119148	33404	7/8/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
16705 NE 5th Pl	Northeast Bellevue	No	Closed - Complied	5/3/2019 19-112526	41230	5/3/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
1924 177th Ave NE	Northeast Bellevue	No	Open	7/18/2019 19-119252	42797	7/18/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental

Address	Area	EBCC Area	Case Status	Intake Date Folder Number	GISID /	Attempt Date EA Type
2432 169th Ave NE	Northeast Bellevue	No	Closed - Complied	4/17/2019 19-110492	36307	4/17/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
2428 129th Ave SE	Richards Valley	No	Open	8/23/2019 19-121254	17744	8/23/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
14516 SE 20th Pl	Southeast Bellevue	East Bellevue	Closed - Complied	7/9/2019 19-118766	16930	7/9/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
14717 SE 15th Pl	Southeast Bellevue	East Bellevue	Closed - No Violation	6/17/2019 19-116272	16826	6/17/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
1512 150th Ave SE	Southeast Bellevue	East Bellevue	Open	8/21/2019 19-121107	35294	8/21/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
1519 146th Ave SE	Southeast Bellevue	East Bellevue	Open	9/17/2019 19-124208	16909	9/17/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
15405 SE 9th St	Southeast Bellevue	East Bellevue	Open	9/26/2019 19-124734	35141	9/26/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
1840 146th Pl SE	Southeast Bellevue	East Bellevue	Closed - No Violation	9/3/2019 19-123475	16860	9/3/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
13916 SE 20th St	Southeast Bellevue	No	Closed - Complied	8/23/2019 19-121255	19405	8/23/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
15622 SE 9th St	Southeast Bellevue	No	Open	8/26/2019 19-121360	34909	8/26/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
15946 SE 1st St	Southeast Bellevue	No	Open	9/10/2019 19-123896	34161	9/10/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
10487 SE 19th St	Southwest Bellevue	No	Closed - No Violation	6/28/2019 19-118307	6913	6/28/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
2136 104th Pl SE	Southwest Bellevue	No	Open	8/22/2019 19-121181	6154	8/22/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
3006 108th Ave SE	Southwest Bellevue	No	Closed - No Violation	8/23/2019 19-121256	6098	8/23/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
337 106th Ave SE	Southwest Bellevue	No	Closed - Complied	8/22/2019 19-121227	7881	8/22/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
12613 SE 4th Pl	Wilburton/ne 8th St	No	Open	8/23/2019 19-121251	17289	8/23/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
12633 SE 7th Pl	Wilburton/ne 8th St	No	Open	6/24/2019 19-116653	17317	6/24/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
12816 SE 3rd St	Wilburton/ne 8th St	No	Open	7/19/2019 19-119355	17399	7/19/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental
916 129th Pl NE	Wilburton/ne 8th St	No	Open	9/3/2019 19-123474	15982	9/3/2019 Single Family Dwelling Rental